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OPEN MIND Technologies AG

Argelsrieder Feld 5 - 82234 Wessling - Germany

E5E: +49 8153 933-500

EX—)V: Info.Europe@openmind-tech.com
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E5E: +81422 23-5305

EX—]b: info.jp@openmind-tech.co.jp

OPEN MIND Technologies China Co.Ltd.
Suite 1608 - Zhong Rong International Plaza
No. 1088 South Pudong Road

Shanghai 200120 - China

E5E: +86 21 588765-72

EX—)V: Info.China@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Technologies Taiwan Inc.

Rm. F, 4F., No.1, Yuandong Rd., Bangiao Dist.
New Taipei City 22063 - Taiwan

E5E: +886 2 2957-6898

EX—)V: Info.Taiwan@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Technologies Asia Pacific Pte.Ltd.
33 Ubi Avenue 3 #06-32 - Vertex (Tower B)
Singapore 408868 - Singapore

BEE: +65 6742 95-56

EX—)V: Info.Asia@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND CADCAM Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.

#369/4, 1+ Floor » 2" Cross « 15t ‘B’ Main Road

7" Block, Jayanagar (W) Bangalore - 560070 hyperMILL* MAXX Machining -
Karnataka « India HPCR—R79/0V—HBHT
ESE: +91 802676 6999

EX—)b: Info.India@openmind-tech.com celeritive“"

OPEN MIND Technologies USA, Inc.

1492 Highland Avenue, Unit 3 - Needham MA 02492 - USA
EE: +1888516-1232

EX—]b: Info.Americas@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Tecnologia Brasil LTDA
Av.Andromeda, 885 SL2021

06473-000 - Alphaville Empresarial
Barueri « Sao Paulo « Brasil

ESE: +55 11 2424 8580

EX—)V: Info.Brazil@openmind-tech.com
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